AMENDMENTS TO LB388

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM3203)

Introduced by Dungan, 26.

1 1. Strike section 31.

2 2. On page 32, lines 21 through 30, strike the new matter and 3 reinstate the stricken matter.

3. On page 33, line 2, strike "<u>(e)</u>" and reinstate the stricken "(5)"; in line 6 after the semicolon insert "<u>and</u>"; in line 7 strike beginning with "<u>(f)</u>" through "<u>2025,</u>" and insert "<u>(6) Commencing July 1,</u> <u>2024,</u>"; in line 9 strike "<u>(i)</u>" and insert "<u>(a)</u>"; in line 11 strike "<u>(ii)</u>" and insert "<u>(b)</u>"; in line 12 strike "<u>(iii)</u>" and insert "<u>(c)</u>"; in line 14 strike the semicolon and insert an underscored period; and strike lines 15 through 31.

11 4. On page 34, strike lines 1 through 22.

12 5. Renumber the remaining sections and correct the repealer13 accordingly.